

**CUSTOMER**  
Fulton County

**QUOTE/PROJECT DESCRIPTION**  
Mobile Health (NO CDL)  
OMNIA CONTRACT - 128867  
TWO UNIT DISCOUNT PRICING

TOTAL UNIT PRICE **\$330,648.00**

CONTACT	DELIVERY	SHIPPED VIA	F.O.B.	TERMS	DATE
Donavin Farber	300 Days	Farber	GA	30/70	25-Jan-22

QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	<b>USCFSV 1000012 FSV COACH STYLE, 33</b>	<b>\$205,860.00</b>	<b>\$205,860.00</b>
<b>Model Upgrade Pricing</b>			
33	USCFSV 1100003 Custom Health Unit (per foot, Includes Custom Floorplan Design)	\$ 411.00	\$ 13,563.00
<b>INTERIOR OPTIONS</b>			
4	USCFSV 1200001 Side sliding windows w/ aluminum mini blind	\$ 537.00	\$ 2,148.00
1	USCFSV 1500002 Custom raised floor slide up to 8' in length	\$ 20,210.00	\$ 20,210.00
<b>FINSIHES &amp; UPGRADES</b>			
4	USCFSV 1300003 Exterior graphics package (One to four units required) Full wrap above rub rail	\$ 4,656.00	\$ 18,624.00
<b>EXTERIOR OPTIONS</b>			
1	USCFSV 1400014 Hydraulic leveling and stabilizing jacks	\$ 6,540.00	\$ 6,540.00
1	USCFSV 1200014 Wheelchair lift, automatic below floor, ADA compliant	\$ 13,632.00	\$ 13,632.00
1	USCFSV 1400009 Lateral arm box awning, 22'	\$ 5,002.00	\$ 5,002.00
<b>PLUMBING OPTIONS</b>			
1	USCFSV 2700002 Lavatory with marine toilet, pump, sink, holding tanks, hot water heater, monitor panel	\$ 5,797.00	\$ 5,797.00
<b>AUDIO/VISUAL OPTIONS</b>			
2	USCFSV 1800027 Rear speakers from cab AM/FM/CD, one pair	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
<b>ELECTRONICS</b>			
1	USCFSV 2400003 CAT 6 network with printer/fax/scanner	\$ 6,077.00	\$ 6,077.00
1	USCFSV 2500001 Microwave oven, cabinet mounted	\$ 374.00	\$ 374.00
1	USCFSV 2500002 Refrigerator, AC/DC, compressor operated	\$ 888.00	\$ 888.00
1	USCFSV 2100023 Connectivity Package Level 1 Bronze - router, bonding, 2 carriers, roof antennas	\$ 8,052.00	\$ 8,052.00
1	Security Camera system, DVR, 3 cameras (Non Contract Item)	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
<b>H.V.A.C.</b>			
3	USCFSV 2600003 Powered reversible roof vent w/ max air cover	\$ 607.00	\$ 1,821.00
3	USCFSV 2600004 Roof mounted air conditioner (with heat strips)	\$ 911.00	\$ 2,733.00
<b>GENERATORS &amp; POWER SUPPLIES</b>			
1	USCFSV 2800003 12KW Gasoline Generator with compartment	\$ 12,370.00	\$ 12,370.00
<b>LOW VOLTAGE OPTIONS</b>			
1	USCFSV 2900001 Accelle security alarm, w/ motion sensors	\$ 607.00	\$ 607.00
<b>EXTERIOR LIGHTING</b>			
5	USCFSV 3100005 LED scene light	\$ 430.00	\$ 2,150.00

TOTAL UNIT PRICE **\$330,648.00**

**SPECIAL NOTES AND INSTRUCTIONS**

Once signed, please fax, mail or email to the provided address.  
Above information is not an invoice and only an estimate of services/goods described above.  
Payment will be collected in prior to provision of services/goods described in this quote.

*Thank you for your business!*

Please confirm your acceptance of this quote by signing this document.

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Print Name \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_